
 
 

 

How to be a member of the Trust 

 

1. What is Tees, Esk and Wear Valleys NHS Foundation 
Trust? 

 

 

2. Why become a member? 

  Meet lots of people 

 

  Tell us how you feel about the  

 

  You will get a free magazine 
 

  You will get your own membership card 
 

  It is free 



 
 

3. What does the Trust do?  

  They can help you in your own home if you are 
not well 

   But sometimes you may have to visit hospital  

 

4. Who can be a member? 

            

• You must be older than 14 years 

 

• You need to live in England 



 
 


 

What do I need to do to join? 

 Write about yourself 

1. What is your name? 

 

........................................................................ 

 

2.  Where do you live?  

 

........................................................................ 

........................................................................ 

........................................................................ 

 

3.  When were you born? 

....................................................................... 

4. Are you... please   

 Man                         Woman 


 

 



 
 


 

 
5. How would you describe your ethnicity? 

 

 
 

 

Please  
White                                                 Mixed Race 
 
Asian or Asian British                              Other 
 
Black or Black British 

 

 
Sign your name  
 
 
Send this in an envelope to: 
 

FREEPOST 
TEWV 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


 

 

  

  

 

 


